Inverness Intercollegiate

Dates: Sep 21-22, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 71 Yardage: 7296

Pos.

O~NO O WN PR

School

California
ETSU
Purdue
Michigan
Yale

UAB
Mercer
Kent State
Ohio State
Toledo
Michigan State
Miami (OH)
Akron

NIU

Austin Peay

Rnd 1

201
293
302
293
305
305
299
298
297
306
303
308
315
313
312

Rnd 2

293
293
286
298
290
291
301
303
306
298
303
299
298
303
326

Total

584
586
588
501
595
596
600
601
603
604
606
607
613
616
638

To Par

+16
+18
+20
+23
+27
+28
+32
+33
+35
+36
+38
+39
+45
+48
+70
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Inverness Intercollegiate

Dates: Sep 21-22, 2015

Par: 71 Yardage: 7296

Pos.

T21
T24
T29
T 45

T3
T6
T11
T29
T55

T3
T6
T21
T24
T52

T3
T24
T55
62

T6
T14
T29
T29
70

T14
T14
T24
T 45
T 45

T11
T14
T39
T52
T63

T14
T24
T29
T39
T63

School

California

KK Limbhasut
Sebastian Crampton
Walker Huddy
Collin Morikawa
Jamie Cheatham

ETSU
Mateusz Gradecki

Gudmund Kristjansson

Christopher Hickman
Adrian Meronk
Conor Rodrigues

Purdue
Fernando Barco
Austin Eoff

Brian Carlson
Stuart Macdonald
Jarle Volden

Michigan
Chris O'Neill
Kyle Mueller
Tom Swanson
Brett Mclntosh
Nick Carlson

Yale

Joe Willis

Li Wang
Jonathan Lai
Eoin Leonard
James Park

UAB

Lee Hodges
Tim Harry
Taylor Eyster
Martin Rohwer
Will Cannon

Mercer

Dylan Deogun
Sean Smothers
Jeffrey Heinicka
Tim Hanzelko
Jerry Ren

Kent State

lan Holt

Gisli Sveinbergsson
Chase Johnson
Bjarki Petursson
Tyler McHugh

Rnd 1

291
70
75
71
75
81

293
71
73
75
74
80

302
73
75
77
7
i

293
69
70
75
79
81

305
75
75
76
79
85

305
73
75
77
80
83

299
73
74
76
76
82

298
74
73
74
7
81

Rnd 2

293
70
74
79
76
73

293
73
72
72
7
76

286
71
70
72
73
78

298
73
74
75
77
76

290
70
73
75
72
7

201
75
73
73
74
71

301
74
74
76
79
77

303
74
7
7
75
78

Total

584
140
149
150
151
154

586
144
145
147
151
156

588
144
145
149
150
155

591
142
144
150
156
157

595
145
148
151
151
162

596
148
148
150
154
154

600
147
148
152
155
159

601
148
150
151
152
159

To Par

+16
-2
+7
+8
+9
+12

+18
+2
+3
+5
+9
+14

+20
+2
+3
+7
+8
+13

+23

+2
+8
+14
+15

+27
+3
+6
+9
+9
+20

+28
+6
+6
+8
+12
+12

+32
+5
+6
+10
+13
+17

+33
+6
+8
+9
+10
+17
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Inverness Intercollegiate

Dates: Sep 21-22, 2015

T11
T29
T29
T55
T63

10

T14
T29
T39
T 45
T68

11
T6
T29
T29
T63
71

12
10
T14
T21
72
T73

13

T 42
T 42
T 45
T55
T55

14

T 45
T 45
T52
T55
T55

15
T 42
T63
T 68
T73
75

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71 Yardage: 7296
Ohio State 297
Tee-k Kelly 71
Clark Engle 75
Will Grimmer 72
Michael Bernard 79
Sean Busch 82
Toledo 306
Stephen Watts 77
Colin Joseph 74
Otto Black 78
Spencer Shoemaker 78
Mike Lee 7
Michigan State 303
Mitch Rutledge 75
Charlie Netzel 75
Sam Weatherhead 72
Gareth Lappin 81
Michael Sharp 82
Miami (OH) 308
Patrick Flavin 74
Greg Conrad 78
Jack Sparling 75
Bud Radis 81
Jared Hammons 82
Akron 315
J.B. Williams 77
Elliott Grayson 82
George Baylis 79
Zach Gollwitzer 80
Yann Pfeiffer 79
NIU 313
Joo-Young Lee 76
Salvador Rocha 78
Nick Huggins 80
Raphael Denais 79
Jordan Wetsch 81
Austin Peay 312
Tyler Phillips 75
Chris Baker 76
Austin Kramer 79
Erik Hedberg 82
Alex Rios 88

306
76
76
79
7
7

298
71
7
74
76
83

303
70
76
79
78
81

299
72
70
74
83
84

298
76
71
75
76
7

303
78
76
75
7
75

326
78
83
81
84
84

603
147
151
151
156
159

604
148
151
152
154
160

606
145
151
151
159
163

607
146
148
149
164
166

613
153
153
154
156
156

616
154
154
155
156
156

638
153
159
160
166
172

+35
+5
+9
+9
+14
+17

+36
+6
+9
+10
+12
+18

+38
+3
+9
+9
+17
+21

+39
+4
+6
+7
+22
+24

+45
+11
+11
+12
+14
+14

+48
+12
+12
+13
+14
+14

+70
+11
+17
+18
+24
+30
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Inverness Intercollegiate

Dates: Sep 21-22, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71 Yardage: 7296

Pos.

© 0O ~NO O~ WNPR

Pos.

WN -

10
11

14

Top 20 Teams

California
ETSU
Purdue
Michigan
Yale

UAB
Mercer
Kent State
Ohio State
Toledo
Michigan State
Miami (OH)
Akron

NIU

Austin Peay

Top 20 Players

KK Limbhasut

Chris O'Neill
Mateusz Gradecki
Kyle Mueller
Fernando Barco
Gudmund Kristjansson
Mitch Rutledge
Austin Eoff

Joe Willis

Patrick Flavin

Tee-k Kelly
Christopher Hickman
Dylan Deogun

lan Holt

Stephen Watts

Li Wang

Lee Hodges

Sean Smothers

Tim Harry

Greg Conrad

School

California
Michigan
ETSU
Michigan
Purdue
ETSU
Michigan State
Purdue
Yale

Miami (OH)
Ohio State
ETSU
Mercer
Kent State
Toledo
Yale

UAB
Mercer
UAB

Miami (OH)

Rnd 1

201
293
302
293
305
305
299
298
297
306
303
308
315
313
312

Rnd 1

70
69
71
70
73
73
75
75
75
74
71
75
73
74
77
75
73
74
75
78

Rnd 2

293
293
286
298
290
291
301
303
306
298
303
299
298
303
326

Rnd 2

70
73
73
74
71
72
70
70
70
72
76
72
74
74
71
73
75
74
73
70

Total

584
586
588
501
595
596
600
601
603
604
606
607
613
616
638

Total

140
142
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
146
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
148

To Par

+16
+18
+20
+23
+27
+28
+32
+33
+35
+36
+38
+39
+45
+48
+70

To Par

2
E

+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
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